
5 Star AlloyGator Fitters

Company Full Address Post Code Email Mobile or Static

Exclusive Valeting 12 The Avenue, Newcastle Under Lyme, ST5 0LY ST5 0LY jdawson@exclusivevaleting.co.uk Mobile Fitter

Flawless Detailing 37 Cereleton Park, Charlton Marshall, DT11 9PL DT11 9PL flawlessdetailinguk@gmail.com Mobile Fitter

Forecourt Assist North East Unit 10, Meadowfield, DH7 8RL DH7 8RL carl@forecourtassistnortheast.co.uk Mobile Fitter

High Spec Valeting 12 Plas Llannon, Wrexham, LL11 2AY LL11 2AY info@highspecvaleting.com Mobile Fitter

Pro2Wax 83 Mayflower Way, Ongar, CM5 9BB CM5 9BB stuart@essexcarvaleting.co.uk Mobile Fitter

Sussex Dual Control Cars Ltd 75 Hazel Way, Crawley Down, RH10 4EU RH10 4EU kevin@sussexdualcontrolcars.co.uk Mobile Fitter

The Car Spa - Birmingham 14 Brookend Drive, , B45 9LA B45 9LA info@thecarspa.co.uk Mobile Fitter

Ultimate valet 11 Kides Crescent, Cambridge, CB24 3ES CB24 3ES info@ultimatevalet.uk Mobile Fitter

Valets 2 Go Detailing Centre, Unit 4a, Catherine Street, HXS 0EZ HXS 0EZ jonnybrayshaw@sky.com Mobile Fitter

Waite Savers 38 Margaret Street, Rossendale, BB4 8HR BB4 8HR info@waite-savers.co.uk Mobile Fitter

Wax N Vax 30 Cutts Avenue, Wath Upon Dearne, S63 6JF S63 6JF simon@waxnvax.co.uk Mobile Fitter

Wheel Wizard Nottingham Ltd 28 Lido Close, Bulwell, NG6 8YR NG6 8YR dean.kirk1@gmail.com Mobile Fitter

Juicy Details Unit 2 Chancerygate Business Centre, Hemel Hempstead, HP3 9HD HP3 9HD stephen@windowsandwheels.co.uk Mobile Fitter

AlloyGator Five Star Fitter The Washford Industrial Estate, Heming Rd, B98 0EA B98 0EA sales@alloygator.co.uk Mobile Fitter

Cool Carz Carmarthenshire 15 Park Gwyn Trevaughan, Carmarthen, SA31 3QP SA31 3QP paul@cool-carz.co.uk Mobile Fitter

Cotswold Valeting 1 Betjeman Road, Stratford Upon Avon, CV37 7LJ CV37 7LJ danielbrown73@live.com Mobile Fitter

Dial A Tyre 14 Coronation Rise, Great Waldingfield, CO10 0TX CO10 0TX martyn@dialatyre.org.uk Mobile Fitter

Cool-Carz Bedfordshire 14 Rothbury Close,, Sandy, SG19 1XA SG19 1XA coolcarzbedfordshire@gmail.com Mobile Fitter

Automotive Valeting Silverdale, Ashtead, KT21 1JX KT21 1JX automotivevaleting1@gmail.com Mobile Fitter

Easy Tyre Mobile Service 5 Chester Close, Strood, ME2 2QX ME2 2QX shaun@easytyre123.co.uk Mobile Fitter

SH Smart Repairs Limited 6 Faraday Ride, Tonbridge, TN10 4RL TN10 4RL shsmartrepairs@hotmail.com Mobile Fitter

Five Star Driver Training 230 Broxburn Drive, South Ockendon, RM15 5QY RM15 5QY graham.moore@hotmail.com Mobile Fitter

PP Protect Ltd Measham Road, Moira, DE12 6AA DE12 6AA richard@ppprotect.co.uk Mobile Fitter

Damien Neill 4 Gardenmore, Belfast, BT15 5ET BT15 5ET damienneill@msn.com Mobile Fitter

Scuff Doc 34 Bakewell Lane, Hucknall, NG15 6UR NG15 6UR andywoods2@sky.com Mobile Fitter

Battenhall Detailing Unit 15 Wassage Way, Hampton Lovett Industrial Estate, WR9 0NX WR9 0NX hello@battenhalldetailing.co.uk Mobile Fitter

1st Class Car Valeting 187 Badminton Rd, Coalpit Heath, BS36 2QA BS36 2QA accounts@1stclasscarvaleting.co.uk Static Fitter

A & A Vehicle Services 43 West Street, Bridlington, YO15 3DT YO15 3DT allanmjack@outlook.com Static Fitter

A W Smart Repairs 12A Seven Acres, Waldringfield, IP12 4PS IP12 4PS alex@awsmartrepairs.co.uk Static Fitter

Autostyle Wheels Direct 20 Queens Drive, Liverpool, L15 7NE L15 7NE sales@autostylewheels.com Static Fitter

Checkpoint Chester Road, Mold, CH7 1UF CH7 1UF westkirby@cpauto.co.uk Static Fitter

Checkpoint Autostore Deeside The Cross, Queensferry, CH5 1SU CH5 1SU queensferry@cpauto.co.uk Static Fitter

Checkpoint Service Centre Unit 1, Parkvale Avenue, CH43 3HE CH43 3HE mold@cpauto.co.uk Static Fitter

DMH Tyres Unit 1, Park Crossways, St Asaph Road, CH8 8RF CH8 8RF info@dmhtyres.com Static Fitter

DMS 2C Plumtree Road, Harworth Bawtry, DN11 8EW DN11 8EW dmsmobilevehiclecare@gmail.com Static Fitter

Eastbourne Motoring Centre 103 Bourne Street, Eastbourne, BN21 3SE BN21 3SE service@emcgroup.co.uk Static Fitter

Immaculate Detailing Unit 19, Mitchell Close, PO15 5SE PO15 5SE immaculatevaleting@hotmail.co.uk Static Fitter

JA & S Trevor Elim Citreon, Glanhwfa Rd, LL77 7FE LL77 7FE parts@elimllangefni.citroen.co.uk Static Fitter

James Jacksons Central Garage Albany Road, Fleetwood, FY7 7AF FY7 7AF jamesjac5@aol.com Static Fitter

LK Performance Unit B1 Spenbeck Business Park, Balme Road, BD19 4EW BD19 4EW accounts@lkperformance.co.uk Static Fitter

Mid Cornwall Valeting Unit 33, Dainton Self Storage, Saint Austell, PL25 3RF PL25 3RF midcornwallvaleting1@gmail.com Static Fitter

Mint Car Enhancements 6 Tannery Road, Giltbrook, NG16 2WP NG16 2WP mintmyride@live.co.uk Static Fitter

Peter Doidge Southtown Road, Great Yarmouth, NR31 0LA NR31 0LA peter@peter-doidge.com Static Fitter

Polimax Motorsport Railway Arch, Cambridge Heath Road, E2 9HA E2 9HA info@polimax.co.uk Static Fitter

PP Motor Group (Paint Perfect) Unit 11, Clayton Road, LN5 8RE LN5 8RE info@ppmotorgroup.co.uk Static Fitter

Premier Vehicle Systems 24 Freemans Way, Harrogate, HG3 1DH HG3 1DH info@premiervehiclesystems.com Static Fitter

Reflections Detailing Unit 7, Cradley Heath, B64 7RW B64 7RW info@reflections-detailing.co.uk Static Fitter

Riverside Motors Exeter Rd,, Ottery St Mary, EX11 1NR EX11 1NR simon.clarke@riverside-motors.net Static Fitter

Roadrunner Motor Parts Main Road, Pontypridd, CF38 1PY CF38 1PY roadrunnerparts@hotmail.co.uk Static Fitter

RS Alloy Refurb Unit 5D,, Hartlepool, TS25 1UD TS25 1UD info@rsalloy.co.uk Static Fitter

RSJ Tyres & Autostyling Ltd 277 Brighton Road, South Croydon, CR2 6EN CR2 6EN rodjex@hotmail.com Static Fitter

Steve's Tyres & Exhausts 79 Dale Road, Buxton, SK17 6NE SK17 6NE stevestyres@yahoo.co.uk Static Fitter

Stockbridge Tyres Unit 7, Aireworth Mills, BD21 4DH BD21 4DH stockbridgetyres@live.co.uk Static Fitter

Tamar Wheels 12 Chantry Mill Business Park, Plymouth, PL7 1YB PL7 1YB paul@tamarwheels.co.uk Static Fitter

Tim Norton Motor Services Ltd 28 High Street, Oakham, LE15 6AR LE15 6AR joe@timnortonmotors.co.uk Static Fitter

Trident Service Centre 2 St Albans Road, Lancashire, FY8 1UB FY8 1UB vickytridentbodyshop@outlook.com Static Fitter

Tudor Car Services 215 Duke Street, Barrow in Furness, LA14 1XT LA14 1XT tudorcars@yahoo.co.uk Static Fitter

UK Tyres Unit 8, Edgware, NW7 2HU NW7 2HU mail@uktyres.co.uk Static Fitter

Wheel Power 441 Brockley Road, Brockley, SE4 2PJ SE4 2PJ wheel.power@btconnect.com Static Fitter

Wheelpower 2 Magdalene Rd, Torquay, TQ1 4AT TQ1 4AT wheelpowerdevon@aol.com Static Fitter
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Wheelrite Spalding Road, Spalding, PE11 4NP PE11 4NP wheelrite@live.co.uk Static Fitter

Highland Polishing Unit 6 Lotland Trade Park, Lotland Street, IV1 1AF IV1 1AF highlandpolishing@live.co.uk Static Fitter

Wheels and Tyres Direct Unit 10 Block 11, Clydesmill Grove, G32 8NL G32 8NL info@wandtdirect.co.uk Static Fitter

Excel Body Repairs 4A Crosscroft Industrial Estate, Appleby - In - Westmorland, CA16 6HXCA16 6HX excel.bodyrepairs@btconnect.com Static Fitter

Wheel Tech Unit 19, Kendal, LA9 68W LA9 68W wheeltech09@yahoo.co.uk Static Fitter

Weldbank Garage Saville Street, Chorley, PR7 3JB PR7 3JB weldbank.garage@tiscali.co.uk Static Fitter

Elite Car Care Unit 7A Wessex Road Industrial Estate,, Bourne End, SL8 5DT SL8 5DT info@elitecarcare.co.uk Static Fitter

Heneage Motor Company Ltd 153-157 Heneage Road,, Grimsby Ne Lincs, DN32 9JG DN32 9JG sales@heneage.co.uk Static Fitter

Expression Automotive Unit 2, Briar Rhydding, BD17 7JW BD17 7JW expressionautomotive@gmail.com Static Fitter

Save on Tyres Unit 1, Swindon, SN2 2QN SN2 2QN andycook.saveontyres@live.co.uk Static Fitter

T.E.S Unit E2, Middlesbrough, TS4 2JY TS4 2JY tyresandexhaustservices@gmail.com Static Fitter

JD Autocentre Limited Unit 9, Grimsby, DN31 1RP DN31 1RP jdautocentre@gmail.com Static Fitter

Cookswell Pegswood, Morpeth, NE61 6RF NE61 6RF steven@cookswell.co.uk Static Fitter

Galltec Automotive Ltd Unit 17, Bassington Lane Industrial Estate, Cramlington, NE23 8AD NE23 8AD galltecltd@aol.co.uk Static Fitter

Goodfellow Tyres Fairfield Buildings, Cockermouth, CA13 9RU CA13 9RU goodfellowtyres@googlemail.com Static Fitter

Calverts Car Clean Boss Avenue, Leighton Buzzard, LU7 4SD LU7 4SD calverts@live.co.uk Static Fitter

Arrow Tyres Ltd The Cardrome, Hornchurch, RM12 4EU RM12 4EU info@arrowtyres.com Static Fitter

Doncaster Wheel Protection 36 Station Road, Doncaster, DN6 8DB DN6 8DB info@pistonpaint.com Static Fitter

Drive Aldershot 1 Lower Farnham Road,, Aldershot, GU12 4DZ GU12 4DZ garyfowler@drivevauxhall.co.uk Static Fitter

Sextons Portsmouth 69-71 Milton Road, Portsmouth, PO3 6AL PO3 6AL info@sextons-portsmouth.co.uk Static Fitter

The Tyre Company Unit 4 Bermuda Trade Park, Bermuda Park, CV10 7RA CV10 7RA Static Fitter

Fiat Parkside 106/110 Whitton Road, Hounslow, TW3 2ES TW3 2ES service@fiatparkside.com Static Fitter

TTW Distribution Ltd 15 Lloyd Street, Nottingham, NG5 4BX NG5 4BX elesa@ttw-ltd.co.uk Static Fitter

Perfectadent Ltd Unit 3 Endeavour Close, Brackla Industrial Estate, CF31 2EN CF31 2EN contact@perfectadent.co.uk Static Fitter

K W Detailing 4d Tannock Street, Kilmarnock, KA1 4DN KA1 4DN kwdetailingonline@gmail.com Static Fitter

H.D Valeting & Detailing Ivy Farm, Dilham, NR28 9PN NR28 9PN chris@highdefinitionvaleting.co.uk Static Fitter

Worthing Suzuki 150 Findon Road, Worthing, BN14 0EL BN14 0EL worthingcarsales@live.co.uk Static Fitter

Sky Wash and Detailing Centre 381 Edgeware Road, London, NW9 6NJ NW9 6NJ amanjana@hotmail.co.uk Static Fitter

AlloyGator Limited 61 Heming Road, Redditch, B98 0AE B98 0AE sales@alloygatorgroup.com Static Fitter

All Tyres Oxford Limited Farmoor Service Station, Oxford, OX2 9NN OX2 9NN stevealltyres@live.com Static Fitter
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